2014 Meeting Dates

Committee/Commission: Monona Terrace Board of Directors

Contact Person:

Sara Carrizal

Phone Number: 261-4000
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION*

Hilton 9 E. Wilson
Thursday January 16 4:00 pm 2" Eloor: Eounders Room
Thursday February 20 4:00 pm Community Terrace
Thursday March 20 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday April 17 4:00 pm Community Terrace
Thursday May 15 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday June 19 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday July 17 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday August 21 4:00 pm Community Terrace
Thursday September 18 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday October 16 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday November 20 4:00 pm Hall of Fame
Thursday December 18 4:00 pm Hall of Fame

* A different meeting room may be necessary due to space constraints in the building.




